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Vorumaa Staadionijooksusari 2011
V etapp 1. juulil V6ru spordikeskuse staadionil

Mehed
Margus Koor
Mikk Laur
Olari Orm
Meelis Treimuth
Urmas Johanson
Mark Laine
Kristjan Mets
To6nu Hendrikson

Naised
Meriliin Irves
Gatly Valge
Inge Joonas

Mehed
Uku Andla
Martin Paakspuu
Aivar Pere
Jaan Kivip6ld

Naised
Liisa Kunz
Stefani Vissel
Elise Vahi

1000m

1979
1986
1987
1969
1970
1988
1981
1973

1996
1979
1971

100m

1993
1996
1960
1936

1996
1999
1996
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PJ
PB
Mvet
M60+

TB
TC
TB

KJK Ldunalbvi
KJK Ldunalbvi

KJK Loéunaldvi
Ekstreempark
Voru Suusaklubi

Ekstreempark

Ekstreempark
Voérumaa Mangud
SEB

KJK Léunaldvi
Voru SK/Ldunaldvi
KJV Kevek

Voru vald

KJK Ldunalbvi
KJK Ldunalbvi
KJK Ldunalbvi

Aeg

2:50.2
2511
2:53.2
3:00.9
3:05.0
3:08.3
3:27.0
3:35.3

3:46.0
3:57.0
4:00.1

12.0
12.8
135
24.1

14.0
14.6
14.8

Punkte

522
510
479
375
324
287
116
65

413
363

1280
1179
1087

1032
962
940



